Smés bila

Co~NoO U hwN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Veltlinskeé zelené

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

Skybik Lubomir
VaSina Petr
Matocha FrantiSek
Treger Frantidek
Lasak Radek
Hribek JiFi

Sojka Zdenék st.
Mazar Josef
KadI¢ik Petr
Pichani¢ Stanislav
Konyarik Pavel
Cada JiFi

Laénak Zdenék
Sestak Frantiek
KadI¢ik Petr
Langer Lubos
VaSina Vaclav
Kubic Ondfej

Kudlik Dusan MUDr.
ZaleSak Petr
Peterka Karel
Cermak Stépan
Sindelar J.

Trojek Jaromir
Jaksa Jaromir
Skybik Lubomir

Dobrovolny Frantisek

Jaksa Jaromir
Patocka Vaclav
Lasak Radek
Kadlec Jan
Vasina Libor
Konyarik Pavel
Juhanak Martin
Vitek Radek
Stehlik Hynek
Muhlberger M+R
Sestak Frantiek
Kadlec Jan
Matocha Zdenék
Ambrozek Milos
Juhanak Jan
Srubar Pavel
Haimer Karl
Karasek Josef
Karasek Michal

Sanov 365

Tasovice 181

Hradek 318

Hrabétice

Tasovice 430
Dyjakovice 326

Hradek 308

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Hrudovany nad/JeviSovkou
Hradek 76

Bozice 229

Hrudovany nad/JeviSovkou
Hradek 268

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Znojmo

Hradek 180

Hradek 308

Jaroslavice
Jaroslavice 542
Jaroslavice
Sanov 306
Sanov 335
Velky Karlov
Strachotice 29
Sanov 365
Jaroslavice 523
Strachotice 29
Hradek 327
Tasovice 430
Jaroslavice 384
Hradek 222
Hradek 76
Jaroslavice 128
Hradek 246
Znojmo
Jaroslavice 381
Hradek 268
Jaroslavice 384
Hradek 308
Hradek 242
Jaroslavice 651
Jaroslavice 487
Poysdorf
Jaroslavice 613
Jaroslavice 613

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2007

18,2
17,8
18
17,9
PS 18,9
15
15,5
18,5
PS 18,7
PS 18,1
18,5
17,7
17
KAB 15,5
PS 18,6
18,2
18,1
PS 17,9

18,8
PS 18,2
18,7
KAB 15
KAB 18,2
17,8
17,5
18,3
PS 18
18,5
18,5
PS 18,9
18,7
18,3
PS 18,5
KAB 18,7
18,2
PS 18
18
KAB 18,3
PS Sampion
18,3
KAB 18,6
PS 19
18,2
18,6
PS 18,6
VzH 18,7



47 Stejskal Ondfej
48 Stavinoha Jan
49 Hujriak Zdenék
50 Karasek Michal
51 Hujnak Zdenék
52 Vojtkova Ludmila
53 Glaser Josef

54 Korének Jan ml.
55 Marget Petr

56 Kofének Jan

57 Smolik Ladislav
58  Duri§ Juraj

59 Pacik Antonin

60 Chudégj Jan

61 Kovarik Radovan
62 Kovarik Radovan
63 Sedlar Jifi

64  Sramek Petr

65 Prochazka Jifi
66 Sedlar Marcel

67 Horak Miroslav
68 HFibek Jifi

69 Rus Antonin

70  Karasek Stefan
90 Kadl¢ik Josef

91 Proke$ Adam

Miiller Thurgau

72 Trochta Josef

73 Ambrozek Milo$

74 Ambrozek Milo$

75 KadICik Petr

76 Chudégj Jan

77  Ziska Antonin ing.

78 Havera J+M

80 Langer Lubo$

81 Prochazka Jifi

82 Dobrovolny FrantiSek
83 Pichani¢ Stanislav
84 Sramek Ladislav
85  Sramek Petr

86 Skybik Lubomir

87 Patocka Vaclav

88 Grolig Miroslav RNDr.

89 Peterka Karel

Ryzlink Vlassky

92 Kadlec Jan
93 Funk Karel
94 Rybnikar Josef
95 Juhanak Martin

Horni Bfekov 7

Hradek 304

Dobsice 2007
Jaroslavice 613

Dobsice

Hradek 272

Jaroslavice

Jaroslavice

Hradek 166

Jaroslavice

Strachotice

Hradek

KFidlGvky 166

Hradek 173

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Hrudovany nad/JeviSovkou
Hodonice 335 2009
Hodonice 375

Naceratice 114

Hodonice 317

Kridlavky 164 2005
Dyjakovice 326 2009
HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Jaroslavice

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Hevlin 447

Vrbovec

Hradek 242 2009
Hradek 242

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Hradek 173

Jaroslavice 2009
Kucharovice 296

Znojmo

Naceratice 114

Jaroslavice 523

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou

Tasovice 201
Hodonice 375
Sanov 365
Hradek 327
Tasovice 446
Jaroslavice

Jaroslavice 384
Jaroslavice

Jaroslavice 543
Jaroslavice 128

PS
PS
VzH
PS
KAB
PS
PS

PS
PS

KAB
PS
VzB
PS
PS
KAB
KAB
KAB

PS

VzH
PS

PS
Kab
VzB

PS

PS

PS
PS

17,5
18,6
17,8
18,5
18,3
18,3
18,3
18,5
18,3
18,6
18,2
18,3
18,4
18,3
18,6
18,6
18,2
18,3
18,7
18,5
17,9
15
17,1
18
18,5
18,7

18,2
18,3
18,5
18,3
18,6
19
17,5
18
18,5
17,9
18,3
19,1
18,3
18
18,1
18,6
16,5

18,5
18,6
18
18,2



96

Stejskal Ondfej

97 Vojtkova Ludmila
98  Sestak Frantisek
99 Matocha Zdenék
100 Langer Lubo$

101 Hujiak Zdenék
102 Trochta Josef

103 Stavinoha Jan

104 Mazar Josef

105 Kadl¢ik Petr

106 Hunkes Bohumil MVDr.
108 Glaser Vit

109 Pacik Bohumil
110 Horak Miroslav
111 Horak Antonin

112  Horak Antonin

113  Dobrovolny Josef
114  Dobrovolny Josef
115 Matocha Jifi

116  Prochazka Jifi

117  Trojek Jaroslav
118 Matocha FrantiSek
119 Choleva Josef st.
120 Choleva Josef
Ryzlink Rynsky
122  Vinice Hnanice
123 Konvalina Vaclav
124  VaSina Libor

125 Rybnikar Josef
126 Konyarik Pavel
127 Matocha Zdenék
128 Pavelka Karel

129 Planka Zdenék
130 VasSina Libor

131 Stavinoha Jan

132 Juhanak Jan

133 Vitek Radek

134  Kubic Ondfej

135 Stehlik Hynek

136  Novotny Zdenék
137 VaSina Vaclav

138 Haimer Karl

139 Ziska Antonin ing.
140 Marget Petr

141 Vasmansky Michal
142 Koval¢ik Roman
143  Hujiak Zdenék
144  Hujnak Zdenék
145 Pacik Antonin

146  Pacik Bohumil

147 Langer Lubo$

Horni Bfekov 7
Hradek 272
Hradek 268
Hradek 308
Znojmo
Dobsice
Vrbovec
Hradek 304
HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Chrlice
Jaroslavice
KFidlGvky 165
KFridlavky
Kridlavky 167
KFidlGvky 167
Hradek 74
Hradek 74
Hradek 152
Naceratice 114
Velky Karlov
Hradek 318
Hradek 150
Hradek 43

Hradek 79
Hradek 222
Jaroslavice 543
Hradek 76
Hradek 308
Hradek 322
Hradek
Hradek 222
Hradek 304
Jaroslavice 651
Hradek 246
Hradek 308
Znojmo
Chrlice
Hradek 180
Poysdorf
Jaroslavice
Hradek 166
Jaroslavice
Micmanice
Dobsice
DobSice
KFidllvky 166
KFidlavky 165
Znojmo

PS
KAB
KAB

PS
PS

2009
PS

KAB
KAB

PS

PS

PS
2009

PS

KAB
PS

KAB
PS
KAB
PS
2009 VzH
2008
PS

2009
2009
2009 VzH

VzH

PS

PS

17,5
18,9
16,5
18,3
18,5
17,8
17,2
18,5
17
17,4
18,6
18,2
16,5
17
17,5
17
16,3
17,6
17
18,5
16,7
18,5
18,2
18,3

18
17,9
18,5
17,4
18,3
17,9
17,8
17,4
18,5
18,7

19
17,8
17,6

18
18,5

18
18,6

19,2
18,3
18,8
17,9
18,2
18,1
17,5
17,5
18,5



148

Vinice na skalce

149 Havelka Jaroslav
150 Sedlar Jiri

151 Smolik Ladislav
152 VaSina Jan

153 MarSoun Bohumil
154  Budin Ivan Bc. Ing.
155 VaSina Jan

156 Matocha Jifi

157 ZaleSak Petr

158  Sindelar J.

159 Lasak Radek

160 Prochazka Jifi

161  Jaksa Jaromir

162 Koukal Otto

163 Bartl Josef
Rulandské bilé
164 Gazda Jan

165 VaSina Vaclav

166  Treger FrantiSek
167 Sojka Zdenék ml.
168 Kadl¢ik Josef

169 Vasmansky Michal
170 Rdazi¢ka Jan
Neuburské

172  Smolik Ladislav
173  Grolig Miroslav RNDr.
174  Kastanek lvan

Tramin Korenny

176  Kubic Ondfej
Tramin

177  Ambrozek Milo§
179 Sedlar Jiri

180 Vinarstvi Kafunék
181 VaSina Jan

182 Vinice na Skalce
183  Sedlar Jifi

184  Srubaf Pavel

185 Trojek Jaromir

186  Grolig Miroslav RNDr.
187 Budin Ivan Bc. Ing.

Sylvanské zelené

Hnanice
HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Hodonice 335
Strachotice
Tasovice
Tasovice 425
Havraniky 69
Tasovice
Hradek 152
Jaroslavice 542
Sanov 335
Tasovice 430
Naceratice 114
Strachotice 29
Chrlice

Chrlice

Jaroslavice

Hradek 180

Hrabétice

Hradek 253

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Jaroslavice

Chrlice

Strachotice
Tasovice 446
HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou

Hradek 308

Hradek 242

Hodonice 335
Velké Bilovice
Tasovice
Hnanice
Hodonice 335
Jaroslavice 487
Velky Karlov
Tasovice 446
Havraniky 69

BAR
2009

2008

2007

2005

2009

2009

2009

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

PS
KAB

PS
PS
PS

PS
PS

PS
PS
KAB

PS

VzB

PS
PS

PS

PS
PS
PS
VzH
VzH
VzH

PS
VzH

17,5
18
18,5
18,9
18,2
18,5
17,9
17,9
18
18,5
18,1
18,6
18,4
16,3
18,8
18,3

18,5
18,3
18,1

17,4
18,4
19,2
17,9

18,5
18,9
17,6

17,9

17
18,7
17,3
17,5
15,5
18,5
17,8

15
17,6

17



190 Mazar Josef
191  Ziska Antonin ing.
192 Havera J+M

Chardonnay

194  Lukestik lvo

195 Fiala Petr

196  Turon Robert

197  Srubaf Pavel

198 Proke$ Adam

199 Koval¢ik Roman
200 Vinice na skalce
201 Kucera Josef

202 Sedlar Jifi

203 Kovarik Radovan
204  Ziska Antonin ing.
205 Matocha FrantiSek
206 Budin Ivan Bc. Ing.
207  Stehlik Hynek

226 Sova Pavel

Sauvignon

208 Kubic Ondrej

209 Proke§ Adam

210 Sojka Zdenék ml.
211 Lasak Radek

212 Prochazka Jifi
213 Matocha Frantisek
214  Rus Antonin

215 Havelka Josef
216  Smolik Ladislav
217  Hujnak Zdenék
218 Vasmansky Michal
219 Korének Jan

220 Srubarf Pavel

221  Turon Robert

222 Gazda Jan

223  Vinice-Hnanice

Muskat Moravsky

224  Matocha Josef

225 Juhanak Martin
227  Funk Karel
228 Dobrovolny Frantisek

Muskat Othonel

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Jaroslavice
Kucharovice 296

Bozice

Bozice

Bozice

Jaroslavice 487

Hevlin 447

Micmanice

Hnanice

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Hodonice 335

PS
2009 VzH
2009

2009 PS
2009
PS
PS
PS

PS
PS
2009 PS

Hrusovany nad/JeviSovkou PS

Jaroslavice 487
Hradek 318
Havraniky 69
Znojmo
Kucharovice 234

Hradek 308

Hevlin 447

Hradek 253

Tasovice 430

Naceratice 114

Hradek 318

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Strachotice

Dobsice

Jaroslavice

Jaroslavice

Jaroslavice 487

Bozice

Jaroslavice

Hradek 54
Jaroslavice 128
Jaroslavice
Jaroslavice 523

2009 VzH

PS
2009 PS
2008

PS
KAB

PS
KAB

PS

PS
PS

2009 VvzB
PS

PS

PS
PS

KAB

PS

18,9
18,8
17,4

17,5
17,7
18,2
19,2
17,7
18,3
16,3
18,5
18,7
19,3
19
18
16,6
17,9
18,3

18,7
17,8
18,2
18,5
18,6
17,8
18
17,7
18,8
17
19,2
18,3
17,8
17,5
18,5
18,6

18,3

18,5

16,5
16



230
231

Fiala Petr
Lukestik Ivo

Rulandské sedé

234  Proke$S Adam
235 Tregr FrantiSek
236 Grolig Miroslav RNDr.
237 Kadlgik Josef
238 Smolik Ladislav
239 Pavelka Karel
240 Kubic Ondrej

241  Konvalina Vaclav
Scheurebe

242 Hucik Oldfich
243 Chudégj Jan
Dévin

244  Kubic Ondrej
245 Kubic Ondfrej
Palava

246  Hujnak Zdenék
247 Gazda Jan

248  Lukestik Ivo

249  Prokes Adam
250 Vasina Vaclav
251 VasSina Vaclav
252  Kubic Ondfej
253 Litavec Pavel ing.

Irsai Oliver

254

Muhlberger M+R

Bozice
Bozice

Hevlin 447

Hrabétice

Tasovice 446
HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Strachotice

Hradek 322

Hradek 308

Hradek

Velky Karlov
Hradek 173

Hradek 308
Hradek 308

Dobsice
Jaroslavice
Bozice
Hevlin 447
Hradek 180
Hradek 180
Hradek 308

Primétice 581

Jaroslavice 381

255  Treger FrantiSek

Aurelius

257  Grolig Miroslav RNDr.

Slovak hradecky

258 Kubic Ondfrej
259 Matocha Jifi
260 Choleva Josef

Hrabétice

Tasovice 446

Hradek 308
Hradek 152
Hradek 43

2009

2008

2009

2009
2009

2009

KAB

PS
KAB
PS
VzH
VzH
VzH
VzH
VzH

KAB
KAB

PS
VzH

PS

PS
PS
VzH
VzH
VzB
VzB

VzH

VzH

17,7
18,2

18,3
17,9
19,2
16,5
18,1
18,5
17
16,5

18,1
18,7

19
19,5

18,2
18,8
18,2
17,7
17,6
18,1
18,5
19

18,2
17,3

17,7

18,75
17,4
17,7



261

262  Kubic Ondrej

263 Choleva Josef
Rosé

264  Sasin Jaroslav
265 Turon Robert

266  Grolig Miroslav RNDr.
267 Vasina Petr

268 Hribek Jifi

269 Sedar Jifi

270 Cada Jifi

271 Pavelka Karel

272  Ambrozek Milos
273 Kadlec Jan

274  Matochova Anna
275 Juhanak Martin
276 Karasek Josef

277 Langer Lubo$

278  Zigka Antonin ing.
279 Stavinoha Jan

280 Mdihlberger M+R
281 Proke$ Adam

282 Kadl¢ik Josef

283 Kovafik Radovan
284 Glaser Josef

285 Korének Jan

286 MarSoun Bohumil
287  Vinice na skalce
288 Mazar Josef
289 Mazar Josef

290 Lasak Radek

291 Budin Ivan Bc. Ing.
292  Vinice na skalce
293 Budin Ivan Bc. Ing.
294  Kubic Ondrej

295 Kubic Ondfej

296 Litavec Pavel ing.
Modry Portugal
298 Trojek Jaromir
299 KadiICik Petr
300 Glaser Josef

301  Ziska Antonin ing.
302 Ondfej Kubic

303 Sova Pavel
Cabernet Moravia
304 Sedlar JiFi

Marget Petr

Hradek 166
Hradek 308
Hradek 43

Sanov

Bozice
Tasovice 446
Tasovice 181
Dyjakovice 326
Hodonice 335
Bozice 229
Hradek 322
Hradek 242
Jaroslavice 284
Hradek 308
Jaroslavice 128
Jaroslavice 613
Znojmo
Jaroslavice
Hradek 304
Jaroslavice 381
Hevlin 447

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou

Jaroslavice
Jaroslavice
Tasovice 425
Hnanice

Hrusovany nad/Jev.
HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou

Tasovice 430
Havraniky 69
Hnanice
Havraniky 69
Hradek 308
Hradek 308
PFfimétice 581

Velky Karlov

2009

An PS
RM, kl. PS
CM

smés

ZW

ZW

Dor. KAB
2009

CM

An

Fr KAB
CS, kl. PS
An

RM, 09 VzB
ZW

MP

CS PS
ZW

CM

CM

ZW PS
CM

ZW

RM

Is PS
CS PS
An

An

ZW

CS
BB+RM

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou PS

Jaroslavice
Jaroslavice
Hradek 308
Kucharovice 234

Hodonice 335

PS

2009 BAR

2009

18,2
18,3
17,8

17,7
17,1
18,5
18,4

nehodnoceno

18,8
18,4
17,7
17,9
18,7
18,6
18,2
18,2
18,3
18,5
18,5
17
18,6
18,4
19
18,5
18,2
18,9
17,9
19,2
18,7
18,9
17,5
18
17,7
19
18,4
18,1

17,4
18,7
18,5
18,3
17,9
18,5

18,3



305 Stehlik Hynek
312 Hunkes Bohumil MVDr.

Rulandské modré

306 Kubik Milan ing.
307 Novotny Zdenék

Cabernet Sauvignon

308 Rus Antonin
309 Sedlar Jifi
310 Karasek Michal

Svatovavrinecke

311 Bartl Josef

313 Choleva Josef
314  Dobrovolny Josef
315 Kresan Stefan
316  Marget Petr

317  Konyarik Pavel
318 Cervenka Martin
319  Cervenka Martin

Zweigeltrebe

320 Sedlar Jifi

321 Cada JiFi

322 Konyarik Pavel
323 Sojka Zdenék st.
324 Pavelka Karel
325 Pavelka Karel
326 Chudéj Josef

327 Cada Jifi

328 Mihlberger M+R
329 Rus Antonin

330 Karasek Josef
331 Stavinoha Jan
332 Vasina Vaclav
333 Matocha Jifi

334 Patoc¢ka Vaclav
335 Sedlar Marcel

336 Pichani¢ Stanislav
337 Milejnek Lubomir Bc.
338 Novotny Zdenék
297 Karasek Stefan

Smés ¢ervena

340 Cermak St.

Znojmo
Chrlice

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou

Chrlice

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou

Hodonice 335
Jaroslavice 613

Chrlice

Hradek 43
Hradek 74
Hradek
Hradek 166
Hradek 76
Dyjakovice
Dyjakovice

Hodonice 335
Bozice 229
Hradek 76
Hradek 308
Hradek 322
Hradek 322
Hradek 308
Bozice 229
Jaroslavice 381

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou

Jaroslavice 613

Hradek 304
Hradek 180
Hradek 152
Hradek 327
Hodonice 317

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou

Kucharovice 300
Chrlice
Jaroslavice

Sanov 306

2009
2008

2008

2009
2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

PS

PS
BAR

PS

PS

VzH

KAB

18,7
18,5

18,1
18,9

18,2
18,4
18,3

18
18,6
18
17
17,5
17,5
18,3
17,9

18,4
18,5
17,5
17,7
18,3
18,7
17,3
17
18,6
18,2
17,9
19
18,7
16
17,6
18,6
18,5
15,8
16
17,2

15,8



341  Sojka zdenék ml.
342 Mazar Josef
343 Lacnak Zdenék

344 Planka Zdenék

André

346  Vinice na skalce
347 Kucera Josef
348 Smolik Ladislav

349 Budin Ivan BC. Ing.
350 Matocha Josef

351  Milejnek Lubomir Bc.

Merlot

352  SindelaF J.

Frankovka

353 Vinarstvi Kafunék
354  Ambrozek Milo$

355  Kubic Ondrej

345 Ruzicka Jan

339 Koukal Otto

Dornfeldr

356 Rus Antonin
357 Havelka Josef

358 Hunkes Bohumil MVDr.

Blauburger

359 Vasina Jan
360 Kudlik Dusan MUDr.

Isabela

361 Chudéj Josef
362 Matocha Josef

Hradek 253
HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou

Hradek 310

Hnanice

Hrusovany nad/Jev.
Strachotice

Havraniky 69

Hradek 54

Kucharovice 300

Sanov 335

Velké Bilovice
Hradek 242
Hradek 308
Chrlice

Chrlice

HruSovany nad/JeviSovkou
Hrudovany nad/JeviSovkou
Chrlice

Tasovice
Jaroslavice

Hradek 308
Hradek 54

2009

2009
2009

2009

2008
2008
2009
2008

2009

2009

2009

PS
PS

PS

BAR

BAR

VzH
PS

KAB

18,2
17,5
18
18,4

17,6
18,4
17,7
17,1
17,3
18,1

17,9

18,3
17,5
17,9
17,9
18

18,5
16,5
19,1

18,1
18,1

16,2
17,8
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